Kreiskegelverein Saale Holzland
Kreisklasse Mix Staffel 1

Auswertung nach 10 Spieltagen

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.

Aktueller Tabellenstand
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Nr. 1037 Stadtroda 3
Bucha 1

Nr. 1038 Z0llnitz 2
Dorndorf 1

Nr. 1039 Hermsdorf 3
Heinrichsbriicke 1

Nr. 1040 Stadtroda 4

Bucha 2

KSV Dorndorf 1

1.SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda 3

SV Bucha 2

KSV Rot WeiR Z6llnitz 2

SV Hermsdorf 3
SV Bucha 1

KSV Heinrichsbriicke Gera 1
1.SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda 4

Die Top Ten der Einzelwertung
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Name

Carsten Stein
Mike Poser

Jorn Herrmann
Riidiger Borsdorf
Ralf Peschel
Bryan Urbich
Peter Schumann
Florian Jacob
Michael Leidenfrost
Michael PreiRer

Gut Holz
GlaRer
Staffelleiter

Verein
Dorndorf

1

1641
1496

1647
1696

1638
1438

1582
1617

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Stadtroda 3

Bucha 2

Hermsdorf 3

Dorndorf
Z61llnitz
Z0llnitz
Dorndorf
Dorndorf

PR NMNBR

Stadtroda 4

Z6llnitz , den

Helmrich, P.
Hoelbing, A.

Thiele, R.
Leidenfrost, M.

Weimann, V.
Kratzschmar, R.

PreiBer, M.
Holbing, R.

Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
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Spiele
Spiele
Spiele
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auswarts
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444,5
439,4
436,4
436,0
434,3
425,7
420,5
419,8
418,3
416,8

SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP

28.01.24

436

382

463

443

452

400

445

409

17179 Kegel

16906 Kegel

16601 Kegel

16331 Kegel

16223 Kegel

15836 Kegel

15579 Kegel

15061 Kegel

zuhause gesamt

3 - 435,7 7 - 44,7
5 - 448,0 10 - 443,7
5 - 418,4 10 - 427,4
4 - 412,8 7 - 422,7
5 - 441,6 9 - 438,3
3 - 444,3 6 - 435,0
5 - 426,06 9 - 423,6
4 - 413,3 8 - 416,5
3 - 416,0 6 - 417,2
5 - 400,2 9 - 407,6



Frank Lauer

Ruder / Haeger
Hans-3Jirgen Parsche
Arnfried Holbing
Peter Helmrich

Mike Poser

Frank Schlotter
Rainer Arnold

Ralf Peschel
Carsten Stein
Michael Leidenfrost
Florian Jacob

Frank GlaRer

Ralph Thiele

Peter Schumann

Ralf Voigt

Frank Rohler

Rene Kratschmar
Marlies Bohnhardt
Volker Bohnhardt
Jirgen Beyer
Volker Weimann
Gronde / Haude
Riidiger Borsdorf

Jorn Herrmann
Hager, Torsten
Ralf Holbing
Jens Schmidt
Michael Preifler
Sven Menzel
Michael Lauer
Torsten Weiland

Bucha
Bucha
Bucha
Bucha 1

Stadtroda
Stadtroda
Stadtroda
Stadtroda
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Dorndorf
Dorndorf
Dorndorf
Dorndorf
Z6llnitz
Z6llnitz
Z6llnitz
Z0llnitz
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Heinrichsbriicke
Heinrichsbriicke
Heinrichsbriicke
Heinrichsbriicke
Hermsdorf 3
Hermsdorf 3
Hermsdorf 3
Hermsdorf 3

Bucha
Bucha
Bucha
Bucha 2

Stadtroda
Stadtroda
Stadtroda
Stadtroda
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359
386

376
360
378
382
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